BYNAr V.1. BAN1I3H TOONOrACOH MAN, HAC, XYUC33P

Anmar/Huicnan

OyHarosb
OyHarosb
OyHarosb
OyHarosb
OyHarosb
OyHarosb
OyHarosb
OyHarosb
HyHarosb
HyHarosb
HyHarosb
HyHarosb
HyHarosb
HyHarosb
HyHarosb
HyHarosb
HyHarosb
HyHarosb
HyHarosb
HyHarosb
HyHarosb
HyHarosb
HyHarosb
HyHarosb
IyHarosb
IyHarosb
HyHarosb
HyHarosb
IyHarosb
[OyHaroeb
[OyHaroeb
[OyHaroeb
[OyHaroeb
[OyHaroeb
[OyHaroeb
[OyHaroeb
[OyHaroeb
[yHarosb
[yHarosb
HyHarosb
HyHarosb

Cym/pgyypar

CaviHuaraaH cym
CaviHuaraaH cym
CaviHuaraaH cym
CaviHuaraaH cym
CaviHuaraaH cym
CaviHuaraaH cym
CaviHuaraaH cym
CaviHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym

CanHuaraaH cym

Bar/xopoo

1-p 6ar, HapaH
1-p 6ar, HapaH
1-p 6ar, HapaH
1-p 6ar, HapaH
1-p 6ar, HapaH
1-p 6ar, HapaH
2-p Gar, ToBw

2-p Gar, ToBw

2-p Gar, TaBw

2-p Gar, TaBw

2-p 6ar, TaBw

2-p 6ar, TaBw

3-p 6ar, Janan
3-p 6ar, Janan
3-p 6ar, Janan
3-p 6ar, Janan
3-p 6ar, Oanan
3-p 6ar, Oanan
4-p 6ar, Yn3aH

4-p 6ar, Yn3sH

4-p 6ar, Yn3aH

4-p 6ar, Yn3aH

4-p 6ar, Yn3aH

4-p 6ar, Yn3aH

5-p 6ar, ApnBxumx
5-p 6ar, ApmBxmx
5-p 6ar, ApmBxumx
5-p 6ar, ApmBxumx
5-p 6ar, ApmBxumx
5-p 6ar, ApuBxmx
6-p 6ar, bop>uroH
6-p 6ar, bop>xuroH
6-p 6ar, bop>xuroH
6-p 6ar, bop>uroH
6-p 6ar, bop>xuroH
6-p 6ar, bop>uroH
7-p 6ar, Hapnar
7-p 6ar, Hapnar
7-p 6ar, Hapnar
7-p 6ar, Hapnar
7-p 6ar, Hapnar



HyHarosb
HyHarosb
HyHarosb
HyHarosb
IyHarosb
IyHarosb
IyHarosb
IyHarosb
IyHarosb
IyHarosb
IyHarosb
HyHarosb
[OyHaroeb

CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym
CanHuaraaH cym

CanHuaraaH cym

7-p 6ar, Hapnar
8-p 6ar, Anpar
8-p 6ar, Anpar
8-p 6ar, Anpar
8-p 6ar, Anpar
8-p 6ar, Anpar
8-p 6ar, Anpar
9-p 6ar, Mangan
9-p 6ar, Mangan
9-p 6ar, Mangan
9-p 6ar, Mangan
9-p 6ar, Mangan
9-p 6ar, Mangan



ManbiH
Tepen

Tamaa
Anyy
Yxap
XoHb
Amaa
byra
Tamaa
Anyy
Yxap
XoHb
Avaa
byra
Tamas
Anyy
Yxap
XOoHb
Amaa
Byro
Tamaa
Anyy
Yxap
XoHb
Amaa
byra
Tamaa
Anyy
Yxap
XOHb
Amaa
byrg
Tamaa
Anyy
Yxap
XoHb
Amaa
byrg
Tamaa
Anyy
Yxap
XoHb

Amaa

Byrn

263
2796
899
26203
28379
58540
60
6072
1618
43167
33053
83970
285
4252
1744
42316
38649
87246
258
4763
1063
36134
36447
78665

285
170
5954
6878
13289

218
118
3439
4291
8067
54
999
427
5867
5401

XaanTyynary

91
14
145
151
403

216

18
289
214
737

141

26
326
265
761

182

18
272
257
733

~N NN o

21

12
17
36

36

19
19

YyHa3ac:
LUMHI3pP
TaBbCaH

19
319
116

4199
4302
8955

5 823
244

8091

5362

5 14526
34

538

308

8261

6572

15713

22

593

170

6985

6122

13892

35
34
848
1006
1923

33
13
484
594
1124

100

65
832
783

OH3 XKUMUIH Ten

21
366
134

4393
4794
9708

769
253
7697
5025
13750
24
536
201
7734
6274
14859
26
612
161
6897
5857
13553

27
19
787
887
1720

34
17
515
644
1210

129

66
809
762

OHrepCceH XWUIN1nH Ten

11
162
47
651
553
1424

398
126
2385
1632
4543
10
219
82
852
557
1720
24
237
54
542
552
1409

20

459
584
1071

153
172
338

43
22
254
76

10
180
42
654
502
1388

389
135
2608
1633
4767
14
201
102
752
461
1530
20
258
102
618
548
1546

12

236
252
508

12
175
225
420

a4
36
113
76



Byro
Tamaa
Anyy
Yxap
XOHb
Amaa
Byra
Tamaa
Anyy
Yxap
XOHb
Amaa
byrg
Tamaa
Anyy
Yxap
XoHb
Amaa

byra

12748
11

570
216
5965
7553
14315
60

677
341
8969
8510
18557
994
20632
6596
178014
169161
375397

81

17

23
28
69

18

57
48
127

713
90
1150
1006
2968

1786

56
22
850
1112
2040

84
54
1438
1322
2904
93
2581
1026
31988
27175
62863

1774

75
36
906
1270
2289

100
59
1446
1328
2939
93
2648
1036
31184
26841
61802

395

23
14
214
135
386

28
13
101
40
183
48
1136
373
5611
4301
11469

269

35
17
296
166
515

32
18
93
40
184
48
1159
472
5545
3903
11127



2 HacTaun

16

88

32
5328
6341
11805

178
46
5380
7397
13003

128
28
7012
9958
17135

128
21
5158
9253
14566

22
11
1576
1754
3363

602
856
1461

21
35
1187
1282

13
73
47
10833
11736
22702

216
108
16717
11790
28831

103
58
17379
14562
32110
10
173
74
15662
13858
29777

10
2041
2388
4442

1498
1783
3287

14

2653
2403

3 HacTan

43

72

116

143

55

201
20
59

148

227

12

104

49

165

24

16

41

16

20

44
13

11
68
395

474

183

633

817
13
70

701

784

16

166

414

596

12

62

74

20

53

73

30
175

4 HacTan
4 29
469 937
473 966
1 3
752 2005
753 2008
22 18
758 1499
780 1517
9 6
629 1681
638 1687
1
39 86
39 87
25 72
25 72
147 391

5 6a TyyH33cC A33w HacTan

26

26
10

10

122

122
27

27
84

84
93

93

16



2525

21

1261
1786
3073

2179
2543
4736
38
597
179
29683
41170
71667

5087

12
2415
3056
5493

11

3655
3189
6863
44
608
322
72853
64765
138592

63

18

14

33

19

33

54

46
458
416

920

214

29

95

124

154

162
54
582
2682

3318

147

79

80

105

105
37
3003

3040

391

208

211

268

268
60
7147

7207

56

56

16

23

23
368

368



XaanTary

151
1005
442
11487
12238
25323
30
2188
741
19325
13423
35707
102
1569
759
18131
15023
35584
99
1847
488
16280
14406
33120

98
72
2277
2640
5088

92
53
1673
2008
3827
16
421
183
2766
2479



5865
5

237
107
2711
3222
6282
23
272
159
3748
3229
7431
428
7729
3004
78398
68668
158227



